
      
Grace Neighborhood Nursery School                                

2024-25 Calendar  
 

August 

• Week of August 26– August 30 
 

• Thursday, August 29 

- Meet your teacher days – *During the week of August  
   26 each teacher will schedule 1-1 back-to-school   
   meetings with their families 
- Parent Orientation Meeting-Parents only-7:00 – 8:30 

September 

• Monday, September 2 

• Tuesday, September 3 
 
 

• Wednesday, September 4 

• Friday, September 6 

• Thursday, September 26 

 
- No School – Labor Day 
- Visit your classroom day – *Each teacher will 
   have their own schedule for back-to-school class   
   visits to be communicated directly to families  
- First day school for TWR & MTWRF classes 
- First day school for MF classes 
- Evening Open House for the whole family–5:30 -7:00 

October 

• Wednesday, October 16 

• Thursday/Friday, October 17 & 18 

 
- No School – Teacher Training Day 
- No School – Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 

November 

• Wed–Fri, November 27, 28, 29 

 
- No School – Thanksgiving Break 

December 

• Week of December 23 -27  and  

• Week of December 30 –Jan. 3 

 
- Closed for Winter Break – Week 1 
- Closed for Winter Break – Week 2  

January 

• Monday, January 6 

• Monday, January 20 

• Friday,  January 17 

• Friday, January 31 

 
- First Day back after Winter Break 
- No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday 
- Enrollment Forms for 2025-26 distributed 
- Enrollment Forms for 2025 -26 due 

February 
• Monday, February 3 

• Wednesday, February 12  

• Wednesday, February 12 

• Monday, February 17 

• Wednesday, February 19 

• Tuesday/Wednesday, February 18 & 19 

• Friday, February 28  

 
- Dining-4-Dollars Fundraiser at The Lowbrow Restaurant 
- No School - Teacher Conference Prep Day 
- Play & Pizza at Pump It Up Fundraiser – 10AM– Noon 
- No School – President’s Day 
-  Summer Camp Registration Forms distributed-via    
   email 
- No School – Winter Parent/Teacher Conferences 
- No School – Teacher Training Day  

March     

• Thursday/Friday, March 13 & 14 

• Friday, March 21 

 
- School Portrait Days with Kate Simpson Photography 
- Make up day for school portraits 

April  

• Week of March 31– April 4 

• Saturday, April  26 

• Week of April 21st– online bidding opens 

  
- Closed for Spring Break – No School 
- Grow With Grace Silent & Live Auction Fundraiser for  
   our Scholarship Fund – Online & In-Person Party 
@ First Universalist Church -Evening Event for Adults 

May  

• Monday, May 26 

 
-No School - Memorial Day 

June   

• Thursday, May 29 

• Friday, June 6 

• Tuesday, June 17 

 
- End-Of-The-Year-Picnic - 5:30 -7:00 @ Bryant Park 
- Last Day of Regular School Year 
- First Day of Summer Camp 

 


